KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, MUMBAI REGION

DATE SHEET OF 2nd PRE-BOARD EXAM (X & XIl) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

DATE DAY X Xii
06.01.2025 Mon ENGLISH PHYSICS/ACCT/HISTORY
07.01.2025 Tue - -
08.01.2025 Wed - HINDI/SANSKRIT /IPiCSs
09.01.2025 Thu SCIENCE BIOTECH
10.01.2025 Fri - ENGLISH
13.01.2025 Mon MATHS CHEMISTRY/ECO/! POL SC
15.01.2025 Wed - -
16.01.2025 Thu - SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHS/APPLIED MATHS
17.01.2025 Fri ’ GEQOGRAPHY
$8.01.2025 Sat HINDUSKT BICLOGY/BUSINESS STUDIES

Note:-

1. Reporting Time in the Examination Hall- 8.00 AM

2. Question paper Reading Time - 8.15 AM to 8.30 AM
3. Exam Timing - 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM

4. Timings will be same for both the shifts

PTM to be conducted on or before 23/01/2025

(Raymaliu Sokalia)
Assistant Commissioner




